R3G225-RE07-20 BHP72-102 / 2RS; Fan,
centrifugal
3AXD50000050763
Product ID 3AXD50000050763
ABB Type Designation R3G225-RE07-20 BHP72-102 / 2RS
Catalog Description R3G225-RE07-20 BHP72-102 / 2RS; Fan, centrifugal
Long Description R3G225-RE07-20 BHP72-102 / 2RS
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
3AXD50000000514Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
5.012 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
225 mmProduct Net Height
99 mmProduct Net Length
1.75 kgProduct Net Weight
225 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
230V;170W;50-60HZ;1,4A
For ACS880LC modules (INU and DSU) use following fan
assemblies:
R8I FAN KIT 230V FAN KIT 3AXD50000043886 for ACS880-104
R8iLC
DSU FAN KIT 230V FAN KIT 3AXD50000043885 for ACS880-304
D8DLC
ACS880LC Cabinet fan connectors to be ordered
if original(s) are broken:
3AXD50000043494
3AXD50000043492
Technical Information
Additional Information
Installation accessoriesProduct Name
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
23AXD50000050763